Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Sensing and Internet of Things     3
MICRO SWITCH Miniature Toggle Switches, MT Series
Table 2. MT Series: Single Pole Order Guide
No. of
Poles
Circuits Made with Toggle At: Catalog LIsting Catalog Listing
Keyway Side (1-2) Center Position (1-2)
Opposite Keyway
(2-3)
Silver Alloy Contacts
(5 A, 28 Vdc)
Gold-Plated
Contacts
(100 mA, 28 Vdc)
1
ON OFF ON 1MT1-1 1MT2-1
OFF – ON 1MT1-2 1MT2-2
ON – ON 1MT1-3 1MT2-3
OFF* – ON 1MT1-4 1MT2-4
ON* OFF ON 1MT1-5 1MT2-5
ON* – OFF 1MT1-6 1MT2-6
ON* OFF ON* 1MT1-7 1MT2-7
ON* – ON 1MT1-8 1MT2-8
* These positions are momentary. All others are maintained.
Table 3. MT Series: Double Pole Order Guide
No. of
Poles
Circuits Made with Toggle At: Catalog LIsting Catalog Listing
Keyway Side
(1-2, 4-5)
Center Position
(1-2, 4-5)
Opposite Keyway
(2-3, 5-6)
Silver Alloy Contacts
(5 A, 28 Vdc)
Gold-Plated
Contacts
(100 mA, 28 Vdc)
2
ON OFF ON 2MT1-1 2MT2-1
OFF – ON 2MT1-2 2MT2-2
ON – ON 2MT1-3 2MT2-3
OFF* – ON 2MT1-4 2MT2-4
ON* OFF ON 2MT1-5 2MT2-5
ON* – OFF 2MT1-6 2MT2-6
ON* OFF ON* 2MT1-7 2MT2-7
ON* – ON 2MT1-8 2MT2-8
* These positions are momentary. All others are maintained.
4    sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH Miniature Toggle Switches, MT Series
Figure 1. DImensions mm [in]
4 rivits used to
lock cover and housing
11,02
[0.434]
4 rivits used to
lock cover and housing
6,1
[0.24]
27° ±7°
total travel
2X 30° ±3°
Sealed to prevent
entrance of liquids or dust
15/32-32 UNS-2A thread
to within 1,52 [0.06] of shoulder
Keyway